
Date Day Subject Timing

14/02/2019 Thursday Eng.Language 9.00 am to 11.15 am

15/02/2019 Friday Geography 9.00 am to 11.15 am

18/02/2019 Monday Physics 9.00 am to 11.15 am

19/02/2019 Tuesday

20/02/2019 Wednesday Chemistry 9.00 am to 11.15 am

21/02/2019 Thursday Eng Lit. 9.00 am to 11.15 am

22/02/2019 Friday Biology 9.00 am to 11.15 am

25/02/2019 Monday Math 8.30 am to 11.15 am

26/02/2019 Tuesday History 9.00 am to 11.15 am

27/02/2019 Wednesday Computer 9.30 am to 11.15 am

28/02/2019 Thursday Hindi/French 8.00 am to 11.15 am

● School will re - open for the Academic Year 2019 - 20 on                                                        

11th March 2019.

•Absenteeism during Examination (Internals & Written ) will not be 

taken into consideration.

Note: •Internal Assessment will be conducted on the same day of the Summative Exam 

except for Science,SUPW, V.Ed/ Religion

• Revision will be conducted from 06/02/19 to 13/02/19.

   Vidya Vikasini School (I.C.S.E) 

III Semester - Time Table
  Std VIII 

2018 - 2019

• Reporting Time as usual (07.20 a.m)  

Holiday (Shivaji Jayanti)

12/02/19 : SUPW,V.Ed/Religion

13/02/19: Science Practicals

● Drop by Pre - Primary trip on all exam days. 




